62 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
GKS 912 Grid:
≥ 2,54 mm
≥ 100 Mil
Installation height with KS: 10,2 - 26,0 mm (.402-1.024) / variable
Recommended stroke: 4,0 mm (.157)
Mounting and functional dimensions Available tip styles
M

(shown on page 60) are used for the
GKS-912 test probes series.
Ordering example
9   1   2G   K   S 2      0   4 1   3   0 A 1   5 0   2Test probe:
(**Tip style 00x: install. height is 0,8 mm (.031) higher)
Collar
height
Total length Installation height
without receptacle
02 32,0 mm (1.26) 10,0 mm  (.394)
03 32,0 mm (1.26) 11,0 mm  (.433)
04 34,0 mm (1.34) 12,0 mm  (.472)
05 35,4 mm (1.39) 13,0 mm  (.512)
06 36,0 mm (1.42) 14,0 mm  (.551)
07 37,0 mm (1.46) 15,0 mm  (.591)
10 40,0 mm (1.57) 18,0 mm  (.709)
(.065) (.079) (.051)
(.197) (.118)(.079)
s.tbl.ø
32 (1.260) with Collar Height 02
352
ø øø1,66 2 1,3
C
o
ll
a
r
H
e
ig
h
t
In
s
ta
ll
.
H
e
ig
h
t
ø
1
,8
0,8
Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
G = Aurun
N = Nickel
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Special
designation
( “C”)
ICT-/FCT Test Probe